BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

NEW TAX EQUITY AND FISCAL RESPONSIBILITY ACT OF 1982 (TEFRA) PROCESS FOR THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO (DISTRICTS: ALL)
BOARD LETTER TITLE:
- Resolution ) ’
ATTACHMENTS : : 23235’?;2::?;?egs::nlzyl?equirements Calendar Year 2025
- Asenda Infarmation Sheet
ORIGINATING DEPT:  |Office of Financial Planning
Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Brig AlErgm (Aug 13, 2025 15:53:24 PDT)

Chris Herrera (Aug 13, 2025 15:52:47 PDT)

Walter 7. de Lovrell (1l
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Joan Bracci

E-signed 2025-08-14 09:00PM PDT
joan.bracci@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-08-13 03:53PM PDT
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tracy Drager

E-signed 2025-08-13 04:37PM PDT
Tracy.Drager@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Chris Herrera

E-signed 2025-08-13 03:52PM PDT
Chris.Herrera@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Damien B. Quinn

E-signed 2025-08-14 03:19PM PDT
Damien.Quinn@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Walter De Lorrell

E-signed 2025-08-14 09:45AM PDT
Walter.DelLorrell@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Hagerty

E-signed 2025-08-13 04:30PM PDT
Brian.Hagerty@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Errol Olivar

E-signed 2025-08-13 04:20PM PDT
Errol.Olivar@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




